
  06.05.23  Sat           English/hindi Dictation Competition

  8.04.23  Sat           Eng Calligraphy Competition

  29.04.23  Sat           Book Mark Activity

May

July

August

  8.07.23  Sat           Tree Plantation Day

  26.08.23  Sat            Rakhi Making Competition

  5.08.23  Sat            Photo Frame Competiton

  12.08.23  Sat            Tri Colour Activity

Month   Date  Day           Activity And Competition

April

December

  14.10.23  Sat            Land Scape Activity

  9.12.23  Sat            Best Out Of Waste

  2.12.23  Sat            Flower Making Competition

  9.09.23  Sat            Clay Modelling Competition

  2.09.23  Sat            Face Mask Competition

September

  07.10.23  Sat            G.k Quiz Activity

October
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